
Club Name Club Type City State Club Website
4Mation Volleyball Club Junior Girls Unionville CT www.4MationVBC.org
Bristol Boys and Girls Club Junior Girls Bristol CT www.bristolcrushvolleyball.com
CT Juniors Volleyball Junior Girls Woodbridge CT www.ctjuniorsvolleyball.com
CT STARS VOLLEYBALL Junior Girls, Junior Boys Bethel CT www.ctstarsvolleyball.com
Evergreen Volleyball Academy Junior Girls Stamford CT www.evavolleyball.com
Greenwich Volleyball Club Junior Girls Greenwich CT https://www.greenwichvolleyballclub.com
Homefield Hawks Junior Girls Centerbrook CT www.homefieldct.com 
Husky Volleyball Junior Girls, Junior Boys Marlborough CT www.huskyvolleyball.com
Kratos Volley Academy Junior Girls, Junior Boys Greenwich CT
New Haven Juniors VBC Junior Girls, Junior - Summer Programs New Haven CT newhavenjuniorsvbc.teamapp.com
Next Level Volleyball Club Junior Boys Bridgeport CT
Northwest CT Juniors Junior Girls Torrington CT https://www.nwcty.org/programs/12/volleyball/?locations=-1
Nova Volleyball Club Junior Girls, Junior Boys, Junior - Summer ProgramsShelton CT www.novactvolleyball.com
Pure Passion Volleyball Junior Girls East Haven CT https://www.purepassionvolleyball.com/
Shock Volleyball Junior Girls, Junior Boys Hamden CT neshock.com
Starlings Greater Hartford Junior Girls, Junior Boys Bristol CT https://www.starlings.org/greaterhartford
Western CT Volleyball Club Junior Girls new milford CT www.westernctvbc.org

AVA Volleyball Club Junior Girls, Junior Boys Dalton MA avavolleyball.com
Avidity Volleyball Club Junior Girls, Junior - Summer Programs Marblehead MA www.avidityvolleyball.com
Beyond Volley Junior Girls, Junior Boys, Junior - Summer ProgramsLawrence MA beyondvolleylawrence.org
Cape Cod Juniors Junior Girls HARWICH MA capecodvolleyball.com
Central Mass Juniors Volleyball Junior Girls Sudbury MA www.cmassjuniors.org
Coastal Volleyball Club Junior Girls, Junior - Summer Programs New Bedford MA www.coastalvb.com
Cobra Volleyball Junior Girls Canton MA
Dragons Volleyball Club Junior Girls, Junior Boys, Junior - Summer ProgramsOxford MA dragonsvolleyballclub.com
Gators Volleyball Club Junior Girls, Junior - Summer Programs Bedford MA www.gatorsvolleyball.com
Lockdown Volleyball Club Junior Girls Mattapoisett MA https://www.lockdownvbc.com/home
Mass Impact Junior Girls Danvers MA www.massimpactvolleyball.com
Mass Mayhem Junior Boys Hopedale MA
Mass Patriots VBC Junior Girls Quincy MA www.masspatriots.com
Max Performance Volleyball Club Junior Girls, Junior Boys Dartmouth MA https://www.vbmaxperformance.com
Metrowest VBC Junior Girls Norfolk MA www.metrowestvbc.org
MGA VBC Junior Girls, Junior Boys, Junior - Summer ProgramsHopkinton MA www.mgavolleyball.com
MVP Academy Junior Girls, Junior Boys Quincy MA www.mvpacademyvb.com
Pioneer Valley Juniors Junior Girls, Junior Boys, Adult, Junior - Summer ProgramsFeeding Hills MA www.pvjuniors.com
Pumas Volleyball Club Junior - Summer Programs North Andover MA http://www.pumasvolleyball.org/home
Skywalker Sports Performance Junior Girls Northampton MA
SLAM Volleyball Junior Girls, Junior Boys Worcester MA www.slamvb.com
SMASH Junior Girls, Junior Boys Newton Upper Falls MA https://www.smashvolleyball.com/
South Shore Wolfpack Volleyball Junior Girls, Junior Boys Pembroke MA Southshorewolfpackvolleyball.com
Southern Alliance Volleyball Junior Girls, Junior Boys Randolph MA https://southernalliancevolleyball.sportsengine-prelive.com/page/show/6229712-home
Supreme Volleyball CLub Junior Boys New Bedford MA Supremevbc.com
Unity Volleyball Club Junior Girls, Junior Boys, Junior - Summer ProgramsPlymouth MA www.unityvolleyball.com
Western Mass Junior Girls, Junior Boys, Junior - Summer ProgramsHolyoke MA www.wmassvolleyball.com

FCA Volleyball Junior Girls Gorham ME fcamaine.org/fca-volleyball
Maine Juniors Volleyball Club Junior Girls, Junior Boys, Junior - Summer ProgramsGray ME mainejuniors.com
Maine Pride Volleyball Junior Girls Belgrade ME
603 United Junior Girls Plaistow NH https://www.lat42.net/
Capital Region Volleyball Club Junior Girls, Junior Boys Concord NH https://capitalregionvolleyball.com
Cavaliers Junior Girls Hollis NH
Dig Deep Volleyball Junior Girls, Junior - Summer Programs Salem NH www.digdeepvolleyball.com
Granite State Volleyball Club Junior Girls, Junior - Summer Programs Hudson NH Granitestatevolleyballclub.com
HardRock Junior Girls Dublin NH hardrockvolleyball.com
Lakes Region Juniors Volleyball CLub Junior Girls Henniker NH https://lakesregionjuniorsvolleyballclub.sportsengine-prelive.com/home



Meraki Volleyball Junior Girls, Junior Boys, Adult, Junior - Summer ProgramsBedford NH www.merakivolleyball.com
Mt. Washington Valley Volleyball Club Junior Girls glen NH www.mwvvolleyball.org
NH Seacoast Juniors Junior Girls Nottingham NH nhseacoastvb.sportngin.com
NH Titans Girls Volleyball Junior Girls Milford NH www.nhtitans.net

Blast Volleyball Junior Girls North Scituate RI https://blastvolleyball.com/
Envy Volleyball Club Junior Girls, Junior Boys Johnston RI Envy volleyball.com
Kent County Crew Junior Girls, Junior Boys Coventry RI
Ocean State Volleyball Junior Girls, Junior - Summer Programs Cranston RI www.oceanstatevolleyball.org
South County Juniors Junior Girls, Junior Boys North Kingstown RI www.southcountyvb.net
Starlings Inspire Junior Girls West Warwick RI https://www.starlings.org/inspire
Surge Volleyball Club RI Junior Girls, Junior Boys, Junior - Summer ProgramsPortsmouth RI https://www.surgevolleyballclub.com/
Viper Volleyball Club Junior Girls, Junior Boys East Providence RI Vipervolleyballclub.org

Fusion Volleyball Club Junior Girls Essex Jct VT
Vibe Volleyball Club Junior Girls, Junior Boys Williston VT www.vibevolleyballclub.com


